
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5027
ANSWERED ON:09.12.2010
WORK AT ERNAKULAM BASED STATIONS
Dias Dr. Charles

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the present status of the renovation work at the Ernakulam based stations in Kerala; and

(b) the steps taken to expedite the completion of said work?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a) & (b): The details of renovation / development works at Ernakulam junction and Ernakulam Town stations are given in the Appendix. The works are being closely monitored to complete the works early.
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